Power Quality Products -
Product overview
Catalogue March 2017
Low Voltage
schneider-electric.co.in
Schneider Electric Profile
Schneider Electric is the global specialist in energy management and
automation. With revenues of  €27 billion in FY2016, our 160,000 employees

Under compensation alarm
Alarms
Hunting alarm
Configurable alarm for step derating
Faulty Step
Under/Over Voltage Alarm
Temperature alarm
THDu Limit alarm.
Self  correction by switching off  the steps at the event of  THDu alarm,
Low/High Current Alarm
Maximum operational limits - Time and number of  switching
Communication Modbus RS-485 serial port (RTU)
12
AccuSine SWP ordering reference number
Amps Description Reference Number
20 Accusine SWP 20A 400/440V 50Hz IP20 Unitary PCS020Y4IP20U
30 Accusine SWP 30A 400/440V 50Hz IP20 Unitary PCS030Y4IP20U
60 Accusine SWP 60A 440/440V 50Hz IP20 Parallel PCS060Y4IP20P
120 Accusine SWP 120A 400/440V 50Hz IP20 Parallel PCS120Y4IP20P
VarPlus Logic APFC Relays - Advanced Range
No of  Step Description Reference Number
6 VPL , 6 step LCD Display , 90V - 550V 50Hz, 1/5A with Rs485 VPL06N
12 VPL, 12 step LCD Display , 90V - 550V 50Hz, 1/5A with Rs485 VPL12N
Varlogic APFC Relays - Classic Range
No of  Step Description Reference Number
6 RT , 6 step 320V - 460V 50Hz  5A 51207
8 RT , 8 step 320V - 460V 50Hz  5A 51209
12 RT ,12 step 320V - 460V 50Hz  5A 51213
AccuSine PCS+ ordering reference number
Amps Description Reference Number
60 AccuSine PCS+ 60A 380V - 480V 50 Hz  IP 31 PCS060D5IP31
120 AccuSine PCS+ 120A 380V - 480V 50 Hz  IP31 PCS120D5IP31
200 AccuSine PCS+ 200A 380V - 480V 50 Hz  IP31 PCS200D5IP31
300 AccuSine PCS+ 300A 380V - 480V 50 Hz  IP31 PCS300D5IP31
Amps Description Reference Number
60 AccuSine PCS+ 60A 380V - 480V 50 Hz  IP54 PCS060D5IP54
120 AccuSine PCS+ 120A 380V - 480V 50 Hz  IP54 PCS120D5IP54
200 AccuSine PCS+ 200A 380V - 480V 50 Hz  IP54 PCS200D5IP54
300 AccuSine PCS+ 300A 380V - 480V 50 Hz  IP54 PCS300D5IP54
Amps Description Reference Number
47 AccuSine PCS+ 47A 500-600V 50Hz IP31 PCSP047D6IP31
94 AccuSine PCS+ 94A 500-600V 50Hz IP31 PCSP094D6IP31
157 AccuSine PCS+ 157A 500-600V 50 Hz IP31 PCSP157D6IP31
235 AccuSine PCS+ 235A 500-600V 50Hz IP31 PCSP235D6IP31
Amps Description Reference Number
80 AccuSine PCS+ 80A 600-690V 50Hz IP31 PCSP080D7IP31
133 AccuSine PCS+ 133A 600-690V 50Hz IP31 PCSP133D7IP31
200 AccuSine PCS+ 200A 600-690V 50Hz  IP31 PCSP200D7IP31
13
Varplus Can Heavy Duty (H Duty), 480V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
Varplus Can Heavy Duty (H Duty), 440V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
50 Hz Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension Height h+t
(mm)
Net Weight
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps) D (mm) H (mm)
1 1.3 5.5 MEHVCHDY010A44 63 90 140 0.5 EC
2 2.6 11.0 MEHVCHDY020A44 50 195 245 0.6 DC
3 3.9 16.4 MEHVCHDY030A44 50 195 245 0.6 DC
4 5.2 21.9 MEHVCHDY040A44 50 195 245 0.7 DC
5 6.6 27.4 MEHVCHDY050A44 63 195 245 0.8 HC
7.5 9.8 41.1 MEHVCHDY075A44 63 195 245 0.9 HC
10 13.1 54.8 MEHVCHDY100A44 75 203 233 1.5 MC
12.5 16.4 68.5 MEHVCHDY125A44 90 212 242 1.6 RC
15 19.7 82.2 MEHVCHDY150A44 90 212 242 1.6 RC
20 26.2 109.7 MEHVCHDY200A44 116 212 242 2.5 TC
25 32.8 137.1 MEHVCHDY250A44 116 212 242 2.5 TC
30 39.4 164.5 MEHVCHDY300A44 136 212 242 3.2 VC
40 52.5 219.3 MEHVCHDY400A44 116 278 321 4.1 XC
50 65.6 274.2 MEHVCHDY500A44 136 278 321 5.3 YC
50 Hz Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension Height h+t
(mm)
Net Weight
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps) D (mm) H (mm)
5.6 6.7 25.8 MEHVCHDY056A48 63 195 245 0.9 HC
6.7 8.1 30.9 MEHVCHDY067A48 63 195 245 0.9 HC
11.3 13.6 52.1 MEHVCHDY113A48 75 203 233 1.2 MC
12.5 15.0 57.6 MEHVCHDY125A48 90 212 242 1.6 RC
14.4 17.3 66.3 MEHVCHDY144A48 90 212 242 1.6 RC
15.5 18.6 71.4 MEHVCHDY155A48 90 212 242 1.6 RC
17 20.4 78.3 MEHVCHDY170A48 90 212 242 1.6 RC
19 22.9 87.5 MEHVCHDY190A48 116 212 242 2.5 TC
22.4 26.9 103.2 MEHVCHDY224A48 116 212 242 2.5 TC
25 30.1 115.2 MEHVCHDY250A48 116 212 242 2.5 TC
28.1 33.8 129.5 MEHVCHDY281A48 136 212 242 3.2 VC
31.5 37.9 145.1 MEHVCHDY315A48 136 212 242 3.2 VC
Varplus Can Heavy Duty (H Duty), 525V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
50 Hz Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension Height h+t
(mm)
Net Weight
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps) D (mm) H (mm)
6.9 7.6 26.6 MEHVCHDY069A52 63 195 245 0.9 HC
12.5 13.7 48.1 MEHVCHDY125A52 90 212 242 1.6 RC
13.8 15.2 53.2 MEHVCHDY138A52 90 212 242 1.6 RC
15.4 16.9 59.3 MEHVCHDY154A52 90 212 242 1.6 RC
17.2 18.9 66.2 MEHVCHDY172A52 90 212 242 1.6 RC
18.5 20.3 71.3 MEHVCHDY185A52 116 212 242 2.5 TC
20.6 22.7 79.3 MEHVCHDY206A52 116 212 242 2.5 TC
22.6 24.9 87.0 MEHVCHDY226A52 116 212 242 2.5 TC
25 27.5 96.3 MEHVCHDY250A52 116 212 242 2.5 TC
27.5 30.2 105.9 MEHVCHDY275A52 116 212 242 2.5 TC
30.6 33.7 117.9 MEHVCHDY306A52 136 212 242 3.2 VC
33.1 36.4 127.5 MEHVCHDY331A52 136 212 242 3.2 VC
34.4 37.8 132.5 MEHVCHDY344A52 136 212 242 3.2 VC
37.7 41.5 145.2 MEHVCHDY377A52 136 212 242 3.2 VC
14
Varplus Can Gas Impregnated Heavy Duty (GH Duty) Dry 440V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
Varplus Can Gas Impregnated Heavy Duty (GH Duty), 480V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
Varplus Can Gas Impregnated Heavy Duty (GH Duty), 525V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
Note: For Case code Drawings. Please refer page no. 14 & 15
50 Hz Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension Height h+t
(mm)
Net Weight
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps) D (mm) H (mm)
5 6.6 27.4 MEHVCGSF050A44 63 195 245 0.8 HC
7.5 9.8 41.1 MEHVCGSF075A44 63 195 245 0.9 HC
10 13.1 54.8 MEHVCGSF100A44 75 203 233 0.9 MC
12.5 16.4 68.5 MEHVCGSF125A44 90 212 242 1.6 RC
15 19.7 82.2 MEHVCGSF150A44 90 212 242 1.6 RC
20 26.2 109.7 MEHVCGSF200A44 116 212 242 2.5 TC
25 32.8 137.1 MEHVCGSF250A44 116 212 242 2.5 TC
30 39.4 164.5 MEHVCGSF300A44 136 212 242 3.2 VC
40 52.5 219.3 MEHVCGSF400A44 116 278 321 4.1 XC
50 65.6 274.2 MEHVCGSF500A44 136 278 321 5.3 YC
50 Hz Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension Height h+t
(mm)
Net Weight
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps) D (mm) H (mm)
5.6 6.7 25.8 MEHVCGSF056A48 63 195 245 0.9 HC
6.7 8.1 30.9 MEHVCGSF067A48 63 195 245 0.9 HC
11.3 13.6 52.1 MEHVCGSF113A48 75 203 233 1.2 MC
12.5 15.0 57.6 MEHVCGSF125A48 90 212 242 1.6 RC
14.4 17.3 66.3 MEHVCGSF144A48 90 212 242 1.6 RC
15.5 18.6 71.4 MEHVCGSF155A48 90 212 242 1.6 RC
17 20.4 78.3 MEHVCGSF170A48 90 212 242 1.6 RC
19 22.9 87.5 MEHVCGSF190A48 116 212 242 2.5 TC
22.4 26.9 103.2 MEHVCGSF224A48 116 212 242 2.5 TC
25 30.1 115.2 MEHVCGSF250A48 116 212 242 2.5 TC
28.1 33.8 129.5 MEHVCGSF281A48 136 212 242 3.2 VC
31.5 37.9 145.1 MEHVCGSF315A48 136 212 242 3.2 VC
50 Hz Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension Height h+t
(mm)
Net Weight
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps) D (mm) H (mm)
6.9 7.6 26.6 MEHVCGSF069A52 63 195 245 0.9 HC
12.5 13.7 48.1 MEHVCHDY125A52 90 212 242 1.6 RC
13.8 15.2 53.2 MEHVCGSF138A52 90 212 242 1.6 RC
15.4 16.9 59.3 MEHVCGSF154A52 90 212 242 1.6 RC
17.2 18.9 66.2 MEHVCGSF172A52 90 212 242 1.6 RC
18.5 20.3 71.3 MEHVCGSF185A52 116 212 242 2.5 TC
20.6 22.7 79.3 MEHVCGSF206A52 116 212 242 2.5 TC
22.6 24.9 87.0 MEHVCGSF226A52 116 212 242 2.5 TC
25 27.5 96.3 MEHVCGSF250A52 116 212 242 2.5 TC
27.5 30.2 105.9 MEHVCGSF275A52 116 212 242 2.5 TC
30.6 33.7 117.9 MEHVCGSF306A52 136 212 242 3.2 VC
33.1 36.4 127.5 MEHVCGSF331A52 136 212 242 3.2 VC
34.4 37.8 132.5 MEHVCGSF344A52 136 212 242 3.2 VC
37.7 41.5 145.2 MEHVCGSF377A52 136 212 242 3.2 VC
15
Varplus Box Heavy Duty (H Duty), 525V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
Varplus Box Heavy Duty (H Duty), 480V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
Varplus Box Standard Duty (S Duty) 440V, 3 Phase, 50Hz

Dimension Net
Weight
(kg)
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps)
W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
W3
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
7.5 9.8 41.1 MEHVBSDY075A44 263 243 213 260 97 3.6 EB
10 13.1 54.8 MEHVBSDY100A44 263 243 213 260 97 3.6 EB
12.5 16.4 68.5 MEHVBSDY125A44 263 243 213 260 97 3.6 EB
15 19.7 82.2 MEHVBSDY150A44 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
20 26.2 109.7 MEHVBSDY200A44 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
25 32.8 137.1 MEHVBSDY250A44 309 289 259 455 153 8 HB
30 39.4 164.5 MEHVBSDY300A44 309 289 259 455 153 8 HB
50 65.6 274.2 MEHVBSDY500A44 309 289 259 455 153 8 HB
50 Hz
Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension Net
Weight
(kg)
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps)
W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
W3
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
5 6.6 27.4 MEHVBHDY050A44 263 243 213 260 97 3.6 EB
7.5 9.8 41.1 MEHVBHDY075A44 263 243 213 260 97 3.6 EB
10 13.1 54.8 MEHVBHDY100A44 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
12.5 16.4 68.5 MEHVBHDY125A44 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
15 19.7 82.2 MEHVBHDY150A44 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
20 26.2 109.7 MEHVBHDY200A44 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
25 32.8 137.1 MEHVBHDY250A44 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
30 39.4 164.5 MEHVBHDY300A44 309 289 259 497 224 10 IB
50 65.6 274.2 MEHVBHDY500A44 309 289 259 497 224 10 IB
50 Hz
Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension Net
Weight
(kg)
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps)
W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
W3
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
5.6 6.7 25.8 MEHVBHDY056A48 263 243 213 260 97 3.6 EB
6.7 8.1 30.9 MEHVBHDY067A48 263 243 213 260 97 3.6 EB
11.3 13.6 52.1 MEHVBHDY113A48 263 243 213 355 97 3.6 DB
14.4 17.3 66.3 MEHVBHDY144A48 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
17 20.4 78.3 MEHVBHDY170A48 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
22.4 26.9 103.2 MEHVBHDY224A48 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
25 30.1 115.2 MEHVBHDY250A48 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
28.1 33.8 129.5 MEHVBHDY281A48 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
31.5 37.9 145.1 MEHVBHDY315A48 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
56.1 67.5 258.5 MEHVBHDY561A48 309 289 259 497 224 10 IB
50 Hz
Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension Net
Weight
(kg)
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps)
W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
W3
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
6.9 7.6 26.6 MEHVBHDY069A52 263 243 213 260 97 3.6 EB
12.5 13.7 48.1 MEHVBHDY125A52 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
13.8 15.2 53.2 MEHVBHDY138A52 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
15.4 16.9 59.3 MEHVBHDY154A52 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
17.2 18.9 66.2 MEHVBHDY172A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
18.5 20.3 71.3 MEHVBHDY185A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
20.6 22.7 79.3 MEHVBHDY206A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
22.6 24.9 87.0 MEHVBHDY226A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
25 27.5 96.3 MEHVBHDY250A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
27.5 30.2 105.9 MEHVBHDY275A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
30.6 33.7 117.9 MEHVBHDY306A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
33.1 36.4 127.5 MEHVBHDY331A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
37.7 41.5 145.2 MEHVBHDY377A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
16
Varplus Box Energy, Ultra Heavy Duty (MD-XL) 440V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
Varplus Box Energy, Ultra Heavy Duty (MD-XL), 480V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
Varplus Box Energy, Ultra Heavy Duty (MD-XL) 525V, 3 Phase, 50Hz

Weight
(kg)
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps)
W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
W3
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
5 6.6 27.4 MEHVBENY050A44 263 243 213 260 97 3.6 EB
7.5 9.8 41.1 MEHVBENY075A44 263 243 213 355 97 3.6 DB
10 13.1 54.8 MEHVBENY100A44 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
12.5 16.4 68.5 MEHVBENY125A44 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
15 19.7 82.2 MEHVBENY150A44 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
20 26.2 109.7 MEHVBENY200A44 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
25 32.8 137.1 MEHVBENY250A44 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
30 39.4 164.5 MEHVBENY300A44 309 289 259 497 224 10 IB
50 65.6 274.2 MEHVBENY500A44 309 289 259 497 224 10 IB
50 Hz
Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension Net
Weight
(kg)
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps)
W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
W3
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
5.6 6.7 25.8 MEHVBENY056A48 263 243 213 260 97 3.6 EB
6.7 8.1 30.9 MEHVBENY067A48 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
11.3 13.6 52.1 MEHVBENY113A48 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
12.5 15.0 57.6 MEHVBENY125A48 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
14.4 17.3 66.3 MEHVBENY144A48 309 289 259 355 97 5.4 FB
15.5 18.6 71.4 MEHVBENY155A48 309 289 259 355 97 5.4 FB
17 20.4 78.3 MEHVBENY170A48 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
19 22.9 87.5 MEHVBENY190A48 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
22.4 26.9 103.2 MEHVBENY224A48 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
25 30.1 115.2 MEHVBENY250A48 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
28.1 33.8 129.5 MEHVBENY281A48 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
31.5 37.9 145.1 MEHVBENY315A48 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
56.1 67.5 258.5 MEHVBENY561A48 309 289 259 497 224 10 IB
50 Hz
Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension Net
Weight
(kg)
Case
CodeQN (kVAr) IN (Amps)
W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
W3
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
6.9 7.6 26.6 MEHVBENY069A52 263 243 213 260 97 3.6 EB
12.5 13.7 48.1 MEHVBENY125A52 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
13.8 15.2 53.2 MEHVBENY138A52 263 243 213 355 97 4.8 DB
15.4 16.9 59.3 MEHVBENY154A52 309 289 259 355 97 4.8 FB
17.2 18.9 66.2 MEHVBENY172A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
18.5 20.3 71.3 MEHVBENY185A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
20.6 22.7 79.3 MEHVBENY206A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
22.6 24.9 87.0 MEHVBENY226A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
25 27.5 96.3 MEHVBENY250A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
27.5 30.2 105.9 MEHVBENY275A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
30.6 33.7 117.9 MEHVBENY306A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
33.1 36.4 127.5 MEHVBENY331A52 309 289 259 355 153 7.5 GB
37.7 41.5 145.2 MEHVBENY377A52 309 289 259 497 224 10 IB
17
Varplus Box APP Ordering Reference Numbers and Dimension Details
Note: For APP capacitor Drawing. Please refer page no 15
Varplus Box APP 440V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
50 Hz
Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension
Net.wt
(kg)QN (kVAr) IN (Amps) L W H CRS
W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
5 6.5 27.5 MEHVBAPP050A44 175 75 325 145 4.5
7.5 9.8 41.3 MEHVBAPP075A44 175 115 325 145 5.5
10 13.0 55.0 MEHVBAPP100A44 175 115 325 145 6.5
12.5 16.3 68.8 MEHVBAPP125A44 200 115 325 170 10
15 19.5 82.5 MEHVBAPP150A44 190 115 445 160 10
20 26.0 110.0 MEHVBAPP200A44 220 115 445 190 11
25 32.5 137.5 MEHVBAPP250A44 255 115 445 225 15
30 39.0 165.0 MEHVBAPP300A44 295 115 460 265 18
50 65.0 275.0 MEHVBAPP500A44 260 560 230 250 400 32
Varplus Box APP, 480V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
50 Hz
Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension
Net.wt
(kg)QN (kVAr) IN (Amps) L W H CRS
W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
5.6 6.7 25.8 MEHVBAPP056A48 175 75 325 145 4.5
11.3 13.6 52.0 MEHVBAPP113A48 190 115 325 160 5.5
12.5 15.0 57.5 MEHVBAPP125A48 200 115 325 170 10
14.4 17.3 66.2 MEHVBAPP144A48 295 125 300 265 10
15.5 18.6 71.3 MEHVBAPP155A48 220 115 345 190 10.5
17 20.4 78.2 MEHVBAPP170A48 255 115 345 225 11
22.4 27.2 104.4 MEHVBAPP227A48 290 115 345 260 12
25 30.0 115.0 MEHVBAPP25A48 255 115 445 225 13
28.1 33.7 129.3 MEHVBAPP281A48 255 115 445 225 14
31.5 37.8 144.9 MEHVBAPP315A48 280 115 445 250 19
56.1 67.3 258.1 MEHVBAPP561A48 Bank of  2 nos 28.1 Capacitors 250 400 35
Varplus Box APP, 525V, 3 Phase, 50Hz
50 Hz
Capacitance
(3*mfd)
Reference Number
Dimension
Net.wt
(kg)QN (kVAr) IN (Amps) L W H CRS
W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
6.9 7.6 26.6 MEHVBAPP069A52 175 75 325 145 4.5
9.2 10.1 35.4 MEHVBAPP092A52 175 115 325 145 6.5
12.5 13.8 48.1 MEHVBAPP125A52 190 115 325 160 10
13.8 15.2 53.1 MEHVBAPP138A52 200 115 325 170 10
15.4 16.9 59.3 MEHVBAPP154A52 220 115 345 190 10.5
17.2 18.9 66.2 MEHVBAPP172A52 220 115 345 190 11
18.5 20.4 71.2 MEHVBAPP185A52 255 115 345 225 11
20.6 22.7 79.3 MEHVBAPP206A52 255 115 345 225 11
22.6 24.9 87.0 MEHVBAPP226A52 255 115 345 225 12
25 27.5 96.3 MEHVBAPP250A52 255 115 445 225 12
27.5 30.3 105.9 MEHVBAPP275A52 255 115 445 225 14
30.6 33.7 117.8 MEHVBAPP306A52 280 115 445 250 15
33.1 36.4 127.4 MEHVBAPP331A52 280 115 445 250 16
37.7 41.5 145.1 MEHVBAPP377A52 305 115 445 275 17
18
Detuned Factor (P) = 7%, Frequency (Fr)= 189Hz, 440V, Fn=50Hz
Detuned Filter 440V Ordering Reference nos and Dimension Details
Detuned Factor (P) = 5.67%, Frequency (Fr)= 210Hz, 440V, Fn=50Hz
Detuned Factor (P) = 14%, Frequency (Fr)= 134Hz, 440V, Fn=50Hz
Note: For reactor Drawings. Please refer page no. 16
QN (kVAr)
Current
Irms (A)
Inductance
(3*mH)
Reference Number
Dimension
Net Weight
(kg)W (mm)
W1
(mm)
D (mm)
D1
(mm)
H (mm)
5 7.1 9.04 LVR07050A44 240 200 155 125 220 10.7
10 14.2 4.52 LVR07100A44 240 200 165 125 220 12.7
12.5 17.7 3.61 LVR07125A44 240 200 165 125 220 16.2
15 21.3 3.01 LVR07150A44 240 200 165 125 220 16.2
20 28.4 2.26 LVR07200A44 240 200 170 125 220 21.2
25 35.5 1.81 LVR07250A44 240 200 170 125 220 21.2
50 79.9 0.90 LVR07500A44 260 200 180 125 270 32.2
75 106.4 0.60 LVR07750A44 260 200 195 125 270 43.2
100 148.8 0.45 LVR07X00A44 350 200 195 125 320 44.2
QN (kVAr)
Current
Irms (A)
Inductance
(3*mH)
Reference Number
Dimension
Net Weight
(kg)W (mm)
W1
(mm)
D (mm)
D1
(mm)
H (mm)
5 8 7.41 LVR05050A44 240 200 155 125 220 10.7
10 16.1 3.70 LVR05100A44 240 200 165 125 220 12.7
12.5 20.1 2.96 LVR05125A44 240 200 165 125 220 16.2
15 24.1 2.47 LVR05150A44 240 200 165 125 220 16.2
20 32.1 1.85 LVR05200A44 240 200 170 125 220 21.2
25 40.2 1.48 LVR05250A44 240 200 170 125 220 21.2
50 80.4 0.74 LVR05500A44 260 200 180 125 270 30.7
75 120.6 0.49 LVR05750A44 260 200 195 125 270 43.2
100 160.7 0.37 LVR05X00A44 350 200 195 125 320 44.2
QN (kVAr)
Current
Irms (A)